Team Results

8. tekma PP SZPS pistola in revolver
Printed november 11, 2018 at 7:21
Production Division

General Category

TEAM
Points Name
1 1751,9182 SD TRzi¢
2 1677,2731 SD Samokres

COMPETITOR

Points

636.1808
573.5039
542,2335

630,3634
524,9338
521.9759

Name

Dovzan, Vili

Legat, Niko

Legat Rotar, Zan
Mozina, Aleksander

Stjepanovi¢, Savo
Golob, Kristjan
Savsek, Bostjan
Jamnik, Tomaz
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Team Results

8. tekma PP SZPS pistola in revolver
Printed november 11, 2018 at 7:21
Standard Division

General Category

TEAM

Points Name
1 1659,8315 CPS Krsko
2 1623,0026 SD Rifnik
3 1289,6981 SD PIK As

COMPETITOR

Points

602.6662
594.6113
462,5540

591.8507
557,9858
473,1661

487.6864
441.1880
360.8237

Name

Jazbinsek, Miran
Kodri¢, Joze
LekSe, Andrej
Raci¢, Bogdan

Hlupi€&, Boris
Mansutti, Joze
Hlupi¢, Robert
Pecar, Benjamin

Rek, Damjan
Vodovnik, Tomas
Hren, Uros 2
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